Employer Activity Codes

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Petrol Sales

Used Car Sales

New Car Sales

Agricultural Equipment Sales
Motorcycle Sales

Caravan Sales

Battery Sales

Accessories and Spares Sales
Tyre Sales

Tyre Retreading

Vulcanising

Scrapyards

Springsmiths

Parking Garages
Kiosks/General Stores
Exhaust Fitting

Towbar Fitting

Radio Fitting

Alarms and Immobilizer Fitting
Sunroof Fitting
Airconditioning Fitting

Panel Beating

Spraypainting

Upholstering

Vehicle Body Builders

Trailer Manufacturing

Vehicle Component Manufacturing
Accessory Manufacturing

Automotive Engineering

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Motorcycle Repairs

Caravan Repairs

Battery Repairs

Motor Trimming

Fuel Injection Services
Gearbox Repairs

Diesel Pump Repairs

Wheel Alignment

Trailer Repairs

Tyre Repairs

Auto Valet and Steamcleaning
Motor Vehicle Storage
Agricultural Equipment Repairs
Tractor Sales

Tractor Repairs

Repair of Cylinder Heads
Repairs to Turbochargers
Repair to Propshafts

Repairto CV Joints

Motor Plastic Component Repairs

F/Glass Comp. Manufacture, Repairs,
Sales

Car, Truck & Bus Rentals
Towing Services

Labour Brokers

Other

Sales & Repairs: Buses
Sales & Repairs: Trucks
Glass Fitment Centres

Carburettor Sales & Repairs



30. Armature Reconditioning
31. Brake Reconditioning
32. Clutch Reconditioning
33. Radiator Reconditioning
34. Auto Electrical Repairs

35. Motor Vehicle Repairs

65. Suspension Workshop
66. 4x4 Fitment Centres

67. Diesel Depot



